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LIST OF HOLIDAYS
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS s
(April 2025 to o March 2026 5%
06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami B
14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti e
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday By
12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima -
07.06.2025 Saturday Eid-ul-Adha**
06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram** .
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan -
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day -
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami -
05.09.2025 Friday Milad-un-Nabi" B
17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja &
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayan B
Dussehra B
20.10.2025 Monday . B
21.10.2025 Tuesday Deepawali =
27.10.2025 M
28.10.2025 Tu%l;?!aas; Chhath c2
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti .
25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas .
01.01.2026 Thursday New Year's Day .
15.01.2026 Thursday Makar Sankrant B
23,01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami &3
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day B
15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 8
03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi e
04.03.2026 Wednesday B
21.03.2026 Salurday Eid-ukFir™ 2
27.03.2026 Friday Ram Navami M
** Tentative Dates

Prncal

Springdale Public School

Khelgaon, Khatanga, Ranchi

i {

S — —

¥ ““‘l A [l"

Springdale Pubhc Schuol
Khelqaon Khatanga, Ranchl




